
Starterliste

Móarbær Spaßturnier & Qualitag mit

K.T7:Tölt -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 16 Lydia Luise Warschawski Harpa vom Kreiswald x

1 2 102 Anna Heisel Pá vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe x

1 3 28 Emma Paatz Stúlka fra Stutteri Borg x

2 4 41 Aaron Just Brjánn von Bucherbach x

2 5 19 Martha Luise Wollny Bjarki vom Hemsberg x

2 6 43 Finn Buser Logi vom Ökoland Rose x

3 7 66 Helena Hoetgen Nupur vom Forstwald

3 8 11 Emely Puhl Feimin vom Gut Lindenhof

3 9 55 Sophie Haberkorn Hrímnir vom Nußbaumhof

3 10 17 Lydia Luise Warschawski Hátíð vom Kreiswald

K.V5:Viergang -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 102 Anna Heisel Pá vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe

1 2 16 Lydia Luise Warschawski Harpa vom Kreiswald

1 3 11 Emely Puhl Feimin vom Gut Lindenhof

1 4 43 Finn Buser Logi vom Ökoland Rose

2 5 28 Emma Paatz Stúlka fra Stutteri Borg x

2 6 66 Helena Hoetgen Nupur vom Forstwald x

2 7 17 Lydia Luise Warschawski Hátíð vom Kreiswald x

2 8 19 Martha Luise Wollny Bjarki vom Hemsberg x

Z1.F2:Fünfgang -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 94 Miriam Jonasson Sóla vom Langental

1 2 90 Florie Marie Martin Signy -

2 3 87 Patty Fleming Möndull frá Torfunesi
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Móarbær Spaßturnier & Qualitag mit

2 4 32 Katharina Konrad Númi vom Mönchhof

3 5 78 Marlene Trauth Bersi fra Kommandørgården x

3 6 7 Lea Federspil Náttdís vom Widderhuus x

3 7 1 Céline Schenkelberger Mána vom Móarbær x

Z1.FR1:Fahnenrennen -- HEAT2 [Not Complete]

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 18 Petra Berneaud Lykill von der Elschenau

2 2 76 Dr. Jan-Peter Kramb Léttfeti fra Kommandørgården

3 3 75 Angelika Kramb Blíðfari fra Kommandørgården

Z1.P1:Passrennen 250m -- HEAT1

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 68 Björn Reinert Snælda vom Pfaffenbuck II

Z1.P2:Speedpass 100m -- HEAT1

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 98 Jocelyn Leppla Tign frá Horni I

2 2 85 Katrin Reinert Nói vom Mönchhof

3 3 84 Viola Langer Vaskur vom Schlossblick

4 4 68 Björn Reinert Snælda vom Pfaffenbuck II

5 5 32 Katharina Konrad Númi vom Mönchhof

6 6 23 Meike Eklund Næla von Brickelnfeld

104 Dieter Becker Fjarkadís frá Austurkoti

105 Dieter Becker Gulla frá Grjóteyri

Z1.P3:Passrennen 150m -- HEAT1

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 85 Katrin Reinert Nói vom Mönchhof

2 2 84 Viola Langer Vaskur vom Schlossblick

3 3 58 Tina Mack Kólga frá Rauðalæk
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Móarbær Spaßturnier & Qualitag mit

4 4 23 Meike Eklund Næla von Brickelnfeld

104 Dieter Becker Fjarkadís frá Austurkoti

105 Dieter Becker Gulla frá Grjóteyri

Z2.T3:Tölt -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 107 Selina Amann Hákon -

1 2 86 Patty Fleming Etna frá Steinnesi

1 3 73 Philine Hubert Boris vom Kranichtal

2 4 45 Tanja Schienagel Steðji frá Þjóðólfshaga 1 x

2 5 89 Florie Marie Martin Million-Blesi vom Tiefenbachtal x

2 6 78 Marlene Trauth Bersi fra Kommandørgården x

3 7 74 Dana Ziegler Quiz des Quatre Vents x

3 8 56 Lara Pfeiffer Hvessir frá Eyvindarmúla x

3 9 21 Stephanie Ihme Kolfreyja fra Skarholt x

4 10 95 Sina Kohl Þrenna frá Hofi I

4 11 70 Maike Marquitz Ljósálfur frá Garði

Z2.T4:Tölt -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 96 Paul Delb Kvika von der Bliesgersweiler
Mühle

x

1 2 90 Florie Marie Martin Signy - x

1 3 42 Pascal Buser Ýmir vom Móarbær x

2 4 76 Dr. Jan-Peter Kramb Léttfeti fra Kommandørgården

2 5 64 Aline Engel Hátign  -

2 6 48 Sara-Lisa Geid Hnýsa Gestüt Ponsheimer Hof

3 7 40 Anita Just Brjánn von Bucherbach x

3 8 30 Lena Schütz Keilir vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe x

4 9 46 Mona Welsch Gammur frá Seljatungu

4 10 44 Paula Seichter Fjóla vom Móarbær

4 11 6 Hanna Federspil Fjalladís vom Lachwaldhof
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Móarbær Spaßturnier & Qualitag mit

Z2.V2:Viergang -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 107 Selina Amann Hákon -

1 2 45 Tanja Schienagel Steðji frá Þjóðólfshaga 1

1 3 74 Dana Ziegler Quiz des Quatre Vents

2 4 42 Pascal Buser Ýmir vom Móarbær x

2 5 95 Sina Kohl Þrenna frá Hofi I x

3 6 86 Patty Fleming Etna frá Steinnesi x

3 7 54 Matthes Bischof Örvar von Bucherbach x

4 8 69 Björn Reinert Heiðir vom Fasanenhof

4 9 56 Lara Pfeiffer Hvessir frá Eyvindarmúla

4 10 48 Sara-Lisa Geid Hnýsa Gestüt Ponsheimer Hof

5 11 70 Maike Marquitz Ljósálfur frá Garði

5 12 46 Mona Welsch Gammur frá Seljatungu

5 13 44 Paula Seichter Fjóla vom Móarbær

6 14 25 Anna Jordan Sæla frá Hrólfsstaðahelli

6 15 6 Hanna Federspil Fjalladís vom Lachwaldhof

ZC.T7:Tölt -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 106 Elisa Ballardini Mónika vom Lucahof

1 2 103 Anna Kunzler Álfadrottning vom Öxney-Hof

1 3 101 Jennifer Pohl Náttfari frá Herríðarhóli

1 4 100 Ricarda Gallelli Álfadís vom Rittershof

2 5 99 Claudia Mersdorf Dvalinn vom Rittershof

2 6 26 Ina Schaumburg Skeyla vom Ökoland Rose

2 7 98 Jocelyn Leppla Tign frá Horni I

2 8 97 Clara Delb Skúmur frá Skriðu

3 9 5 Emma Ranker Prinzessa vom Schloßberg

3 10 62 Georg Fabel Hrapi vom Nußbaumhof

3 11 72 Nicole Becker Erlendur frá Blesastöðum 1A

3 12 81 Lara Vogelgesang Stelpa frá Stokkseyri
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Móarbær Spaßturnier & Qualitag mit

4 13 58 Tina Mack Kólga frá Rauðalæk

4 14 39 Jule Kleid Hugsýn vom Eldhof

4 15 18 Petra Berneaud Lykill von der Elschenau

4 16 36 Jennifer Carolin Wiskow Fylkir vom Külztal

5 17 20 Cecilia Klein Harpa vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe

5 18 49 Tessy Strotz Vaskur von den Burrwiesen

5 19 8 Jana-Sophie Becker Valur vom Weidengarten

5 20 22 Leah Hertel Hákon vom Külztal

6 21 47 Anke Mehrtens Háleggur vom Mönchhof x

6 22 34 Dr. Carola Grammes Hrannar vom Schloßberg x

6 23 29 Julia Beck Rauður frá Árbakka x

6 24 77 Karen Kötter Hamar vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe x

7 25 12 Daniela Müller Máni von Himmighausen

7 26 88 Mareike Weingart Náð vom Alt-Vogtshof

7 27 93 Pascal Braun Sæmingur-fyrsti frá Fjós Héri

7 28 60 Verena Jung Vepja vom Lipperthof

8 29 80 Birgit Schneiders Leiftri  -

8 30 35 Daniela Meiser Fengur -

8 31 57 Claudia Bengeser-Pfeiffer Vignir vom Sommerberg

8 32 67 Sabine Schmitt Lilla  -

9 33 25 Anna Jordan Sæla frá Hrólfsstaðahelli x

9 34 71 Nicole Müller Hekla vom Sommerberg x

9 35 10 Philine  Schindler Gandálfur vom Mönchhof x

9 36 61 Heike Lopez Vinkona vom Nußbaumhof x

10 37 82 Laura Büchel Dís von Mettersbruch

10 38 3 Anna Schmidt Gjöf vom Almetal

10 39 4 Noemy Sanzarello Fjörgyn vom Nahetal

10 40 31 Lara Meffert Glettni vom Mönchhof

11 41 27 Ina Schaumburg Skvísa frá Meðalfelli

11 42 37 Ella Beisiegel Snorri vom Külztal

11 43 63 Caroline Mongin Ánægja von der Mandelbach

11 44 59 Katharina Scheer Nonni von der Hexenklamm

12 45 2 Gina Schuff Fákur von Bucherbach

12 46 9 Rieger Monika Kolbrá vom Röschbacherhof

12 47 50 Tina Mack Róshetta frá Sælukoti
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Móarbær Spaßturnier & Qualitag mit

12 48 83 Luca Stoiber Ópal frá Garði

15 Kristina Hector Bjartur -

33 Julia Forster Sokkadís von Bucherbach

51 Rebecca Westrich Reginn vom Öxney-Hof

65 Laura Fenrich Fína von der Nauwies

ZC.V5:Viergang -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

1 1 106 Elisa Ballardini Mónika vom Lucahof

1 2 27 Ina Schaumburg Skvísa frá Meðalfelli

1 3 88 Mareike Weingart Náð vom Alt-Vogtshof

1 4 31 Lara Meffert Glettni vom Mönchhof

2 5 81 Lara Vogelgesang Stelpa frá Stokkseyri

2 6 57 Claudia Bengeser-Pfeiffer Vignir vom Sommerberg

2 7 80 Birgit Schneiders Leiftri  -

2 8 40 Anita Just Brjánn von Bucherbach

3 9 13 Aline Engel Skeyla vom Ökoland Rose x

3 10 38 Lena Kleid Hugsýn vom Eldhof x

3 11 5 Emma Ranker Prinzessa vom Schloßberg x

3 12 91 Lara Sophie Germann Geisli fra Skarholt x

4 13 71 Nicole Müller Hekla vom Sommerberg

4 14 47 Anke Mehrtens Háleggur vom Mönchhof

4 15 12 Daniela Müller Máni von Himmighausen

5 16 75 Angelika Kramb Blíðfari fra Kommandørgården x

5 17 18 Petra Berneaud Lykill von der Elschenau x

5 18 2 Gina Schuff Fákur von Bucherbach x

5 19 8 Jana-Sophie Becker Valur vom Weidengarten x

6 20 72 Nicole Becker Erlendur frá Blesastöðum 1A x

6 21 36 Jennifer Carolin Wiskow Fylkir vom Külztal x

6 22 77 Karen Kötter Hamar vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe x

6 23 35 Daniela Meiser Fengur - x

7 24 4 Noemy Sanzarello Fjörgyn vom Nahetal

7 25 50 Tina Mack Róshetta frá Sælukoti

7 26 76 Dr. Jan-Peter Kramb Léttfeti fra Kommandørgården
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Móarbær Spaßturnier & Qualitag mit

7 27 53 Annika Haberkorn Hrímnir vom Nußbaumhof

8 28 65 Laura Fenrich Fína von der Nauwies x

8 29 37 Ella Beisiegel Snorri vom Külztal x

8 30 3 Anna Schmidt Gjöf vom Almetal x

8 31 20 Cecilia Klein Harpa vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe x

9 32 29 Julia Beck Rauður frá Árbakka

9 33 14 Michèle Ulrich Glymur frá Oddgeirshólum 4

9 34 62 Georg Fabel Hrapi vom Nußbaumhof

9 35 79 Franziska Raddatz Glaður von der Felsalb

10 36 82 Laura Büchel Dís von Mettersbruch x

10 37 52 Paula  Bartschke Sky vom Felsalbtal x

10 38 83 Luca Stoiber Ópal frá Garði x

11 39 63 Caroline Mongin Ánægja von der Mandelbach

11 40 92 Lara Sophie Germann Númi vom Pfaffenbuck II

11 41 24 Ina Schaumburg Bjartur -

33 Julia Forster Sokkadís von Bucherbach

51 Rebecca Westrich Reginn vom Öxney-Hof
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